
CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

NO. CENTRE NO. SCHOOL CANDIDATE NAME GENDER

1 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL MEGAN M VIDAL F 10 ONES

2 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL FEMI A VITAL F 9 ONES

3 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL JADE K A BENJAMIN F 8 ONES 1 TWO 1 THREE

4 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL KHADEN A PARILLON F 8 ONES 1 TWO

5 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL CHAELLE M JAMES F 7 ONES 2 TWOS

6 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ÉLISE A VALERIE F 7 ONES 2 TWOS

7 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ZAIRA HENRY CARRILLO F 7 ONES 1 TWO 2 THREES

8 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL LUAM A STEPHENSON F 7 ONES 1 TWO

9 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL HALLE N CHRISTMAS F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

10 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL KERSANI M PELTIER F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

11 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SAFIYA J C VALMOND F 6 ONES 3 TWOS 1 THREE

12 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SAFFIYAH G S ROBERTS F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

13 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL EBBANI S Y ALEXANDER F 6 ONES 2 TWOS 2 THREES

14 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL CHELSY K MORANCIE F 6 ONES 2 TWOS 2 THREES

15 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ANGEL DURAND F 6 ONES 2 TWOS

16 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL DAYLANA D DOWE F 6 ONES 2 TWOS

17 070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ALANNA D FRITZ F 6 ONES 1 TWO 2 THREES

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED

1



CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

NO. CENTRE NO. SCHOOL GENDER

1 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL TANA T VALMOND F 10 ONES 1 TWO

2 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SARAH E FRANCIS F 9 ONES 1 TWO

3 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL ROMEL S LAUDAT F 9 ONES

4 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL YANSON D HILAIRE M 8 ONES 2 TWOS

5 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL ADÉTUNDÉ N POWELL M 8 ONES

6 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL NOAH M ALEXANDER M 7 ONES 2 TWOS

7 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL DENELLE S CARBON F 7 ONES

8 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SSAMPHIRE S ALEXANDER F 6 ONES 1 TWO

9 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL ALIJAH T BRUNO F 6 ONES 1 TWO

10 070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHERNYDA S WILLIAMS F 6 ONES 1 TWO

1 070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARISSA E GEORGE F 11 ONES 2 TWOS

2 070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL ASAIAH J YANKEY M 11 ONES

3 070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL NIA P THOMAS F 10 ONES 5 TWOS

4 070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL CELESTE M GEORGE F 10 ONES

5 070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL NAHEEM S LE BLANC M 7 ONES 6 TWOS

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

NO. CENTRE NO. SCHOOL GENDER

1 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY BENTON JULIUS M 10 ONES

2 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY HUANXI Q HAN M 10 ONES

3 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY LEROY J NOEL M 9 ONES 4 TWOS

4 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY JOSHUA E JOSEPH M 8 ONES 2 TWOS

5 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY DYANI K ALEXANDER M 8 ONES 1 TWO

6 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY MC NEAL N JOSEPH M 8 ONES 1 TWO 1 THREE

7 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY RIVALDO T M PANTHIER M 8 ONES 1 TWO

8 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY MCKEL K FERROL M 8 ONES

9 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY CHÉ A S GITTENS M 7 ONES 4 TWOS

10 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY MALIK F ANTHONY M 7 ONES 1 TWO

11 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY JAEL O DAVID M 7 ONES 1 TWO

12 070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY JONATHAN C HONORÉ M 6 ONES 4 TWOS

1 070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA DONEIL C BACCHUS M 12 ONES 1 TWO

2 070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA KEZIA C ROYER F 11 ONES 1 TWO

3 070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA JAIMIE J ORLÉ F 8 ONES 3 TWOS

4 070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA ANAYA N PRINCE F 8 ONES 1 TWO 1 THREE

5 070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA JERLEEMA O FRAMPTON F 7 ONES 3 TWOS 3 THREES

6 070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA RIA V DELUGE F 7 ONES 3 TWOS 1 THREE

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

NO. CENTRE NO. SCHOOL GENDER

1 070013 PIERRE CHARLES SECONDARY SCHOOL GEYOUDENA DESIR F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

1 070017 ORION ACADEMY INC. SAFIYAH J ROBERTS-RICHARDS F 7 ONES 1 TWO

1 070114 ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY JANICE H CORBETTE F 10 ONES 3 TWOS

2 070114 ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY DELIGHT C PETER F 10 ONES 3 TWOS

3 070114 ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY NECHANTÉ G LE BLANC F 9 ONES 6 TWOS

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

CENTRE NO. SCHOOL CANDIDATE NAME GENDER

070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA DONEIL C BACCHUS M 12 ONES 1 TWO

070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARISSA E GEORGE F 11 ONES 2 TWOS

070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA KEZIA C ROYER F 11 ONES 1 TWO

070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL ASAIAH J YANKEY M 11 ONES

070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL NIA P THOMAS F 10 ONES 5 TWOS

070114 ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY JANICE H CORBETTE F 10 ONES 3 TWOS

070114 ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY DELIGHT C PETER F 10 ONES 3 TWOS

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL TANA T VALMOND F 10 ONES 1 TWO

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL MEGAN M VIDAL F 10 ONES

070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL CELESTE M GEORGE F 10 ONES

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY BENTON JULIUS M 10 ONES

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY HUANXI Q HAN M 10 ONES

070114 ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY NECHANTÉ G LE BLANC F 9 ONES 6 TWOS

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY LEROY J NOEL M 9 ONES 4 TWOS

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SARAH E FRANCIS F 9 ONES 1 TWO

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL FEMI A VITAL F 9 ONES

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

CENTRE NO. SCHOOL CANDIDATE NAME GENDER

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL ROMEL S LAUDAT F 9 ONES

070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA JAIMIE J ORLÉ F 8 ONES 3 TWOS

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL YANSON D HILAIRE M 8 ONES 2 TWOS

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY JOSHUA E JOSEPH M 8 ONES 2 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL JADE K A BENJAMIN F 8 ONES 1 TWO 1 THREE

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY MC NEAL N JOSEPH M 8 ONES 1 TWO 1 THREE

070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA ANAYA N PRINCE F 8 ONES 1 TWO 1 THREE

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL KHADEN A PARILLON F 8 ONES 1 TWO

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY DYANI K ALEXANDER M 8 ONES 1 TWO

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY RIVALDO T M PANTHIER M 8 ONES 1 TWO

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL ADÉTUNDÉ N POWELL M 8 ONES

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY MCKEL K FERROL M 8 ONES

070004 PORTSMOUTH SECONDARY SCHOOL NAHEEM S LE BLANC M 7 ONES 6 TWOS

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY CHÉ A S GITTENS M 7 ONES 4 TWOS

070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA JERLEEMA O FRAMPTON F 7 ONES 3 TWOS 3 THREES

070011 ARTHUR WALDRON SDA RIA V DELUGE F 7 ONES 3 TWOS 1 THREE

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

CENTRE NO. SCHOOL CANDIDATE NAME GENDER

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL CHAELLE M JAMES F 7 ONES 2 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ÉLISE A VALERIE F 7 ONES 2 TWOS

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL NOAH M ALEXANDER M 7 ONES 2 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ZAIRA HENRY CARRILLO F 7 ONES 1 TWO 2 THREES

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL LUAM A STEPHENSON F 7 ONES 1 TWO

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY MALIK F ANTHONY M 7 ONES 1 TWO

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY JAEL O DAVID M 7 ONES 1 TWO

070017 ORION ACADEMY INC. SAFIYAH J ROBERTS-RICHARDS F 7 ONES 1 TWO

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL DENELLE S CARBON F 7 ONES

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL HALLE N CHRISTMAS F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL KERSANI M PELTIER F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SAFFIYAH G S ROBERTS F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

070005 ST MARY'S ACADEMY JONATHAN C HONORÉ M 6 ONES 4 TWOS

070013 PIERRE CHARLES SECONDARY SCHOOL GEYOUDENA DESIR F 6 ONES 4 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SAFIYA J C VALMOND F 6 ONES 3 TWOS 1 THREE

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL EBBANI S Y ALEXANDER F 6 ONES 2 TWOS 2 THREES

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC TOP PERFORMERS JULY-AUGUST 2021

CENTRE NO. SCHOOL CANDIDATE NAME GENDER

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL CHELSY K MORANCIE F 6 ONES 2 TWOS 2 THREES

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ANGEL DURAND F 6 ONES 2 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL DAYLANA D DOWE F 6 ONES 2 TWOS

070001 CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ALANNA D FRITZ F 6 ONES 1 TWO 2 THREES

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SSAMPHIRE S ALEXANDER F 6 ONES 1 TWO

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL ALIJAH T BRUNO F 6 ONES 1 TWO

070003 DOMINICA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHERNYDA S WILLIAMS F 6 ONES 1 TWO

RESULTS/GRADES OBTAINED
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CSEC SCHOOL PERCENTAGE PASS JULY-AUGUST 2021

SCHOOL 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

1 CHS 98.3 98.3 96.1 96.6 92 92.9 92.8

2 SJA 98.0 100 94.1 95.1 94.2 91.5 91.6

3 AWSDAA 90.4 89.1 83.7 91.2 90.8 83.1 90.5

4 SMA 92.4 93.9 86.4 79.2 85.2 91.6 88.4

5 DGS 80.9 83.8 73.5 82.1 74.3 76 82.8

6 PSS 75.3 82.7 77.4 80.4 80.7 72.6 82.2

7 OAINC 54.8 75.7 76.7 40.0 86.4 65.7 81.7

8 ITSS 73.3 69.4 86.6 85.8 83.1 76.9 81

9 SMSS 77.3 79.7 74.9 86.3 83.3 77.4 71.8

10 PCSS 68.8 75.2 67.5 67.7 80.9 80.1 69.9

11 NEC 77.4 81.8 74.3 80.9 80.1 78.9 69

12 DCHS 60.3 82.1 64.4 77.2 57.1 54.1 68.2

13 CBSS 80.0 80.4 78.1 84.9 88.6 84.3 66.1

14 WHS 61.8 65.8 73.0 78.9 76.4 67.4 63.2

15 GWSS 45.9 54.6 54.7 47.7 58.8 55.6 45.6

DOMINICA 77.3 81.7 78.4 82.0 81.6 78.7 77.5

SCHOOL PERCENTAGE PASS 



NO. OF SUBJECTS OFFERED AT CSEC  JULY -AUGUST 2021

2017 2018 2019

SCHOOL SUBJECTS

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

OFFERINGS SUBJECTS

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

OFFERINGS SUBJECTS

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

OFFERINGS SUBJECTS

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

OFFERINGS SUBJECTS

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

OFFERINGS

1 DGS 26 725 24 580 26 750 27 596 26 694

2 GWSS 22 342 22 218 22 361 23 356 26 388

3 ITSS 26 409 25 421 26 336 28 393 26 314

4 PSS 25 594 25 581 24 620 25 631 25 712

5 NEC 24 580 22 612 26 450 27 496 23 516

6 PCSS 21 497 21 588 22 632 25 352 22 295

7 SJA 20 133 21 142 18 69 17 59 21 155

8 CBSS 26 446 21 396 26 373 22 601 20 697

9 SMA 18 494 17 341 20 390 21 368 20 507

10 AWSDAA 20 304 17 180 19 140 19 412 19 274

11 WHS 17 307 17 274 19 243 18 138 19 262

12 CHS 17 766 19 610 19 721 17 605 18 772

13 OAINC 13 60 6 10 16 154 15 108 16 120

14 SMSS 11 146 11 57 11 85 13 301 14 249

15 DCHS 12 251 11 124 14 235 11 61 11 86

DOMINICA 32 6054 32 5134 32 5559 32 5477 32 6041

2020 2020


